12 South Center Street
Bensemville. IL BOIOR

[ffice: 630,350 3404
Far 630330 3438

VILLAGE BOARD May 4, 2023

President
Frank Dafimone

Mr. Tom Syron
Board of Trustees 205 Alexandra Way
: Carol Stream, Illinois 60188
Re: May 1, 2023 FOIA Request

Dear Mr. Syron:

Armando Perez

I\:i“_“?.]e Clerk I am pleased to help you with your May 1, 2023 Freedom of Information Act (“FOIA"). The Village of

R Bensenville received your request on May 1, 2023. You requested copies of the items indicated below:

Village Manager

buan K. Summers “Under the Freedom of Information Act, I am requesting copies of all issued and/or applications for Building
Permits, identifying contractors and subcontractors for any industrial, commercial, and new residential

construction work. The information requested shall specifically reference your records dated in the month of April
2023.

The information requested can be faxed, emailed, or mailed to the address listed on this request; whichever is more
convenient for you,

This FOIA is for private use.

if the required 5 day turnaround cannot be met, please contact me with your extension request.”

After a search of Village files, the following information was found responsive to your request;
1) Village of Bensenville Permits Issued in April 2023. (2 pgs.)

These are all the records found responsive to your request.

dom of Information Officer
Village of Bensenville




m

From: Tom Syron <tsyron@smart265.org> e
Sent: Monday, May 1, 2023 2:11 PM A
To: FOIA Request ( 1’57/
Subject: FOIA Request N T

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization.

FOIA Officer,

Under the Freedom of Information Act, | am requesting copies of all issued and/or applications for Building Permits,
identifying contractors and subcontractors for any industrial, commercial, and new residential construction work. The
information requested shall specifically reference your records dated in the month of April 2023.

The information requested can be faxed, emailed, or mailed to the address listed on this request; whichever is more
convenient for you.

This FOIA is for private use.

If the required 5 day turnaround cannot be met, please contact me with your extension request.

Respectfully,
Tm

Tom Syron

Workforce Development
SMART Local 265

205 Alexandra Way

Carol Stream, IL. 60188
Office: 630-668-0110

Cell: 224-454-1148

Fax: 630-668-0932

email: tsyron@smart265.org

SMART

LOCAL UNION 26%

“It is essential that there should be organization of labor. Capital organizes and therefore labor must
organize” Theodore Roosevelt

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to
whom they are addressed. This message contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named,
If you are not the named addressee you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender
immediately by e-mail if you have received this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your system. If you are not
the intended recipient you are notified that disclosing, copying, distributing or taking any action in reliance on the
contents of this information is strictly prohibited.



Location

1000 WEST GREEN STREET

11 WEST GREEN STREET 406
11 WEST GREEN STREET 407
924 DAVID DRIVE

924 DAVID DRIVE

1050 EAST SESAME STREET
595 WEST SUPREME DRIVE
715 ALGONQUIN AVENUE

11 WEST GREEN STREET 303
1203 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
321 WEST MC LEAN AVENUE
GO8 WEST GREEN STREET
1501 DEVON AVENUE

333 EAST CREST AVENUE
4B0 NORTH YORK ROAD
1015 WEST GLENDALE STREET
1301 DEVON AVENUE

206 EAST JACQUELYN DRIVE
G608 WEST HILLSIDE DRIVE
1310 WEST GLENDALE STREET
255 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD
11 WEST GREEN STREET 203
1315 BROOKWOOD STREET
155 SOUTH ELLIS STREET

249 NORTH POPPY LANE

322 NORTH MARSHALL ROAD
323 NORTH SPRUCE AVENUE
529 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE
555 WEST SUPREME DRIVE
11 WEST GREEN STREET 308
405 SOUTH MINER STREET
418 EAST PINE AVENUE

E40 SOUTH YORK ROAD

591 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE
215 WEST GATEWAY ROAD
510 WEST GREEN STREET

11 WEST GREEN STREET 202
11 WEST GREEN STREET 504
11 WEST GREEN STREET 508
1401 DEVON AVENLE

413 SOUTH ADDISON STREET
595 WEST SUPREME DRIVE
1036 SOUTH CENTER STREET
11 WEST GREEN STREET 404
11 WEST GREEN STREET 605
11 WEST GREEN STREET 608
715 ALGONQUIN AVENUE
848 SOUTH PAMELA DRIVE
941 BREITER COURT

11 WEST GREEN STREET 503
140 SOUTH ELLIS STREET

226 SOUTH ROSE STREET

325 SOUTH YORK ROAD

422 BARRON STREET

439 SOUTH MINER STREET
500 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
510 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
621 NORTH IL ROUTE 83

E08 SOUTH DENNIS DRIVE
991 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE
223 WEST GRAND AVENUE
238 NORTH POPPY LANE

11 WEST GREEN STREET 206
11 WEST GREEM STREET 403
11 WEST GREEN STREET 603
12 SOUTH CENTER STREET
207 NORTH MARSHALL ROAD
337 S0UTH MINER STREET
1009 WEST DONNA LANE
1450 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
203 EAST CREST AVENUE

351 EAST DIANA COURT

401 SOUTH EVERGREEN STREET
1021 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
1033 DANIEL DRIVE

11 WEST GREEN STREET 207
128 NORTH YORK ROAD

143 DANIEL DRIVE

77 EAST GRAND AVENUE
1042 DANIEL DRIVE

11 WEST GREEN STREET 708
1137 SOUTH YORK ROAD

635 SOUTH YORK ROAD
1008 SOUTH ADDISON STREET
500 SOUTH YORK ROAD

720 EAST GREEN STREET
1045 SOUTH DOLORES DRIVE
1105 BRODKWOOD STREET
A52 SOUTH WALNUT STREET
SOB EAST JEFFERSON STREET
750 SOUTH YORK ROAD

760 LARSEN LANE

Municipality
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

FRANKLIN PARK
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSEMVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BEMNSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSEMVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BEMSEMVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BEMSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

User 5tatus
ACTIVE
FINALED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
FINALED
FINALED
ACTIVE

STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE

STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
CANCELLED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
FINALED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
FINALED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
FINALED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE

STAFF REVIEW
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE

Application Recv'd
04/03/2023
04/03/2023
04f0372023
04/03/2023
04/03/2023
04/04/2023
04a/0a/2023
04/04/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/11/2023
04/11/2023
04/11/2023
04/11/2023
04/11/2023
04/11/2023
04/11/2023
04/11/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/13/2023
04/13/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
0a/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/17/2023
04/17/2023
04/17/2023
04/17/2023
04/17/2023
04/17/2023
04/17/2023
04/18/2023
04/18/2023
047182023
04/18/2023
04/18/2023
04/18/2023
04/18/2023
04/18/2023
04/18/2023
04/18/2023
04/18/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/21/2023
04/21/2023
04/21/2023
04/21/2023
04/21/2023
04/24/2023
04/24/2023
04/24/2023
047242023
04/24{2023
04/24/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/26/2023
04/26/2023
04/26/2023
0442772023
04/27/2023
04/27/2023
04/27/2023
04/27/2023
04/27/2023

Contractar

GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY
MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & CONS
MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & CONS
GARAY IR SONS

CNC GRAPHICSLTD

JICONSTRUCTION ENT. INC

RITEWAY CONSTRUCTION

METRO CONSTRUCTION, LLC
PEERLESS FENCE
RMH SYSTEMS | INC

DOYLE SIGNS INC.

IL CONCRETE DESIGN, LLC

1 & S PLUMBING INC.

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES

FOUR SEASONS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
ESTABLISHING FIRM FOUNDATIONS WATERPROCF

PORCELLI TRUCKING & REMOVAL INC
GREAT LAKES RODFING
MR MAINTENANCE INC

DM EXTERIOR GROUP INC

JT CONSTRUCTION & RESTORATION INC
MAUL PAVING INC,

INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS SERVICES
EXPERT PLUMBING CO, INC.

ABC PHCE

MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & CONS

R. EAGLE ELECTRIC INC.

R. EAGLE ELECTRIC INC.

SMG SECURITY SYSTEMS

BLACK DIAMOND PLUMBING & MECHANICAL
MR MAINTENANCE INC.

ABEL ROOFING CONSTRUCTION

MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & CONS
MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & CONS
MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & CONS

JI CONSTRUCTION ENT. INC
P & B REBUILDERS
MOONLITE ELECTRICAL
XCLUSIVE CONCRETE

STENSTROM CO. LTD.
ARS OF ILLINOIS

MANEVAL CONSTRUCTION INC

GREEN CARE INC
MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & COMNS
MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & CONS

NICO ROOFING AND EXTERIORS
SIGNS3 , INC

HERNANDEZ, HUGO

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES

TRIPPLE M CONCRETE

MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & CONS
IDENTITY SERVICES LLC

DONEGAL SERVICES

SOLTYS CONSTRUCTION

MORGAN HARBOUR CONSTRUCTION
THE FAIR PLUMBER

CARDINAL FENCE & SUPPLY INC
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES

SMG SECURITY SYSTEMS

Project/Activity Desc Line 2
STORM SEWER

ELECTRICAL PANEL
ELECTRICAL PANEL
DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

SIGN

LOW VOLTAGE & SECURITY SYSTEM
R/R ROOF

UPGRADE ELECTRICAL PANEL
INTERIOR BUILDOUT
ADDITION

FENCE

FIRE SPRINKLERS IN CODLER
FENCE

RACKING

SEWER LINE CLEAN QUT
FREE STANDING SIGN
SIDEWALK

SEWER CLEAN OUT

SOLAR SYSTEM INSTALL
FENCE

ELECTRIC PAMEL

RE-ROOF

AJC REPLACEMENT
FOUNDATION CRACK REPAIR
RfR DRIVEWAY

R/R DRIVEWAY

PARTIAL RE-ROOF
SPRINKLERS

ELECTRICAL PANEL
REMOVE WINDOW , PATIO
PARTIAL RE-ROOF

MILL W/ PAVE

FIRE ALARM

SEWER REPAIR

PANEL UPDATE

ELECTRICAL PANEL
ELECTRIC PANEL

ELECTR. PANEL

ADDITION TO FIRE ALAM
AfC

CQFFICE BUILDOUT

R/R ROOF

R/R ELECTRIC PANEL

R/R ELECTRICAL PANEL

R/R ELECTRICAL PANEL
NEW CHAIN LINK FENCE
R/R ROOF

R/R ROOF

ELECTRIC PANEL

PATIO

CHICKEN COOP

RfR FIRE PUMP

R/RAC

FENCE INSTALL

FENCE

R/R PAKING LOT MIKLL & PAVE
VARIATION PARKING LOT STRIPING
RfR SERVICE WALK

FIRE SPRINKLER UPDATES

NEW OUTLETS ON SERVICE BAR, INSTAL CABINET SIGN

CONCRETE STEPS
ELECTRICAL PANEL
ELECTRICAL PANEL
R/R ELECTRIC PANEL

ELECTRICAL PANEL , FACIA , SOFFIT
R/R FENCE SIDE

RE-ROOF

WALL SIGN

SIDING

SIDEWALK

FENCE

SHED

GARAGE , PATIO

R/R ELECTRICAL PANEL

SOLAR PANELS

VARIATION - CSY FENCE

NEW 120VOLTS WR GFCI TO NEW PUMP STATION
DRIVEWAY, GARAGE FLOOR , SIDEWALK
ELECTRICAL PANEL

WALL SIGN

HOME DEMO

SIDING , SOFFIT, GUTTERS, FASCIA
ANTENMAS

SPECULATIVE OFFICE

SEWER REPAIR

R/R ROOF

FENCE

SOLAR PANELS

KITCHEN REMODEL

FIRE ALARM



763 LARSEN COURT

834 S0UTH DENNIS DRIVE
35 EAST PAMELA DRIVE
405 EAST PINE AVENUE
600 DEVON AVENUE

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

0442772023
04/27/2023
04/28/2023
0a/f28/2023
04/28/2023

SMG SECURITY SYSTEMS

JUNIOR'S LANDSCAPING

ARS OF ILLINDIS

FOUR SEASONS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING

FIRE ALARM

PATIO, SIDEWALK

REPLACE A/C & FURNACE

A/C REPLACEMENT

VARIATION - NEW WAREHOUSE (600-700 DEVON)



