



12 South Center Street
Bensenville, IL 60106

Office: 630.250.3404
Fax: 630.250.3438
www.bensenville.il.us

VILLAGE BOARD

May 4, 2023

President
Frank DeSimone

Board of Trustees
Rosa Camorria
Amy Franz
Marie T. Frey
McLane Lomax
Nicholas Panicola Jr.
Armando Perez

Village Clerk
Nancy Burin

Village Manager
Evan K. Summers

Mr. Tom Syron
205 Alexandra Way
Carol Stream, Illinois 60188

Re: May 1, 2023 FOIA Request

Dear Mr. Syron:

I am pleased to help you with your May 1, 2023 Freedom of Information Act ("FOIA"). The Village of Bensenville received your request on May 1, 2023. You requested copies of the items indicated below:

"Under the Freedom of Information Act, I am requesting copies of all issued and/or applications for Building Permits, identifying contractors and subcontractors for any industrial, commercial, and new residential construction work. The information requested shall specifically reference your records dated in the month of April 2023.

The information requested can be faxed, emailed, or mailed to the address listed on this request; whichever is more convenient for you.

This FOIA is for private use.

If the required 5 day turnaround cannot be met, please contact me with your extension request."

After a search of Village files, the following information was found responsive to your request:

- 1) Village of Bensenville Permits Issued in April 2023. (2 pgs.)

These are all the records found responsive to your request.

Very truly yours,


Corey Williamsen
Freedom of Information Officer
Village of Bensenville

From: Tom Syron <tsyron@smart265.org>
Sent: Monday, May 1, 2023 2:11 PM
To: FOIA Request
Subject: FOIA Request

13259

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization.

FOIA Officer,

Under the Freedom of Information Act, I am requesting copies of all issued and/or applications for Building Permits, identifying contractors and subcontractors for any industrial, commercial, and new residential construction work. The information requested shall specifically reference your records dated in the month of April 2023.

The information requested can be faxed, emailed, or mailed to the address listed on this request; whichever is more convenient for you.

This FOIA is for private use.

If the required 5 day turnaround cannot be met, please contact me with your extension request.

Respectfully,

Tom

Tom Syron
Workforce Development
SMART Local 265
205 Alexandra Way
Carol Stream, IL. 60188
Office: 630-668-0110
Cell: 224-454-1148
Fax: 630-668-0932
email: tsyron@smart265.org



"It is essential that there should be organization of labor. Capital organizes and therefore labor must organize" Theodore Roosevelt

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. This message contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named. If you are not the named addressee you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately by e-mail if you have received this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your system. If you are not the intended recipient you are notified that disclosing, copying, distributing or taking any action in reliance on the contents of this information is strictly prohibited.

Location	Municipality	User Status	Application Rec'd	Contractor	Project/Activity Desc Line 2
1000 WEST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/03/2023	GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY	STORM SEWER
11 WEST GREEN STREET 406	BENSENVILLE	FINALED	04/03/2023	MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & CONS	ELECTRICAL PANEL
11 WEST GREEN STREET 407	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/03/2023	MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & CONS	ELECTRICAL PANEL
924 DAVID DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/03/2023	GARAY JR SONS	DRIVEWAY
924 DAVID DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/03/2023	GARAY JR SONS	DRIVEWAY
1050 EAST SESAME STREET	FRANKLIN PARK	STAFF REVIEW	04/04/2023	CNC GRAPHICS LTD	SIGN
595 WEST SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/04/2023	JJ CONSTRUCTION ENT. INC	LOW VOLTAGE & SECURITY SYSTEM
715 ALGONQUIN AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	FINALED	04/04/2023		R/R ROOF
11 WEST GREEN STREET 303	BENSENVILLE	FINALED	04/05/2023		UPGRADE ELECTRICAL PANEL
1203 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/05/2023		INTERIOR BUILDOUT
321 WEST MCLEAN AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	04/05/2023	RITEWAY CONSTRUCTION	ADDITION
608 WEST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/05/2023		FENCE
1501 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	04/06/2023	METRO CONSTRUCTION, LLC	FIRE SPRINKLERS IN COOLER
333 EAST CREST AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/06/2023	PEERLESS FENCE	FENCE
480 NORTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/06/2023	RMH SYSTEMS , INC	RACKING
1015 WEST GLENDALE STREET	BENSENVILLE	CANCELLED	04/07/2023		SEWER LINE CLEAN OUT
1301 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/07/2023		FREE STANDING SIGN
206 EAST JACQUELYN DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/07/2023		SIDEWALK
608 WEST HILLSIDE DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/07/2023		SEWER CLEAN OUT
1310 WEST GLENDALE STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/10/2023	SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES	SOLAR SYSTEM INSTALL
255 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/10/2023		FENCE
11 WEST GREEN STREET 203	BENSENVILLE	FINALED	04/11/2023		ELECTRIC PANEL
1315 BROOKWOOD STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/11/2023		RE-ROOF
155 SOUTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/11/2023		A/C REPLACEMENT
249 NORTH POPPY LANE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/11/2023	FOUR SEASONS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING	FOUNDATION CRACK REPAIR
322 NORTH MARSHALL ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/11/2023	ESTABLISHING FIRM FOUNDATIONS WATERPROOF	R/R DRIVEWAY
323 NORTH SPRUCE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/11/2023		R/R DRIVEWAY
529 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/11/2023	PORCELLI TRUCKING & REMOVAL INC	PARTIAL RE-ROOF
595 WEST SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/11/2023	GREAT LAKES ROOFING	SPRINKLERS
11 WEST GREEN STREET 308	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/11/2023	MR MAINTENANCE INC	ELECTRICAL PANEL
405 SOUTH MINER STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/12/2023	DMX EXTERIOR GROUP INC	REMOVE WINDOW , PATIO
418 EAST PINE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	FINALED	04/12/2023	JT CONSTRUCTION & RESTORATION INC	PARTIAL RE-ROOF
640 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/12/2023	MAUL PAVING INC.	MILL W/ PAVE
991 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/12/2023	INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS SERVICES	FIRE ALARM
215 WEST GATEWAY ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/13/2023	EXPERT PLUMBING CO, INC.	SEWER REPAIR
510 WEST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/13/2023	ABC PHCE	PANEL UPDATE
11 WEST GREEN STREET 202	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/14/2023	MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & CONS	ELECTRICAL PANEL
11 WEST GREEN STREET 504	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/14/2023	R. EAGLE ELECTRIC INC.	ELECTRIC PANEL
11 WEST GREEN STREET 508	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/14/2023	R. EAGLE ELECTRIC INC.	ELECTR. PANEL
1401 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/14/2023	SMG SECURITY SYSTEMS	ADDITION TO FIRE ALAM
413 SOUTH ADDISON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/14/2023	BLACK DIAMOND PLUMBING & MECHANICAL	A/C
595 WEST SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/14/2023	MR MAINTENANCE INC.	OFFICE BUILDOUT
1036 SOUTH CENTER STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/17/2023	ABEL ROOFING CONSTRUCTION	R/R ROOF
11 WEST GREEN STREET 404	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/17/2023	MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & CONS	R/R ELECTRIC PANEL
11 WEST GREEN STREET 605	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/17/2023	MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & CONS	R/R ELECTRICAL PANEL
11 WEST GREEN STREET 608	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/17/2023	MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & CONS	R/R ELECTRICAL PANEL
719 ALGONQUIN AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/17/2023		NEW CHAIN LINK FENCE
848 SOUTH PAMELA DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/17/2023	JJ CONSTRUCTION ENT. INC	R/R ROOF
941 BREITER COURT	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/17/2023	P & B REBUILDERS	R/R ROOF
11 WEST GREEN STREET 503	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/18/2023	MOONLITE ELECTRICAL	ELECTRIC PANEL
140 SOUTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/18/2023	XCLUSIVE CONCRETE	PATIO
226 SOUTH ROSE STREET	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	04/18/2023		CHICKEN COOP
325 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/18/2023	STENSTROM CO. LTD.	R/R FIRE PUMP
422 BARRON STREET	BENSENVILLE	FINALED	04/18/2023	ARS OF ILLINOIS	R/R AC
439 SOUTH MINER STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/18/2023		FENCE INSTALL
500 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/18/2023		FENCE
510 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	04/18/2023	MANEVAL CONSTRUCTION INC	R/R PARKING LOT MIKLL & PAVE
621 NORTH IL ROUTE 83	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/18/2023		VARIATION PARKING LOT STRIPING
808 SOUTH DENNIS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	04/18/2023		R/R SERVICE WALK
991 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	04/18/2023		FIRE SPRINKLER UPDATES
223 WEST GRAND AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/19/2023		NEW OUTLETS ON SERVICE BAR, INSTAL CABINET SIGN
238 NORTH POPPY LANE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/19/2023	GREEN CARE INC	CONCRETE STEPS
11 WEST GREEN STREET 206	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/20/2023	MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & CONS	ELECTRICAL PANEL
11 WEST GREEN STREET 403	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/20/2023	MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & CONS	ELECTRICAL PANEL
11 WEST GREEN STREET 603	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/20/2023		R/R ELECTRIC PANEL
12 SOUTH CENTER STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/20/2023		
207 NORTH MARSHALL ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/20/2023		ELECTRICAL PANEL , FACIA , SOFFIT
337 SOUTH MINER STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/20/2023		R/R FENCE SIDE
1009 WEST DONNA LANE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/21/2023	NICO ROOFING AND EXTERIORS	RE-ROOF
1450 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/21/2023	SIGNS3 , INC	WALL SIGN
203 EAST CREST AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/21/2023		SIDING
351 EAST DIANA COURT	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/21/2023		SIDEWALK
401 SOUTH EVERGREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/21/2023	HERNANDEZ, HUGO	FENCE
1021 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/24/2023		SHED
1033 DANIEL DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/24/2023		GARAGE , PATIO
11 WEST GREEN STREET 207	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	04/24/2023		R/R ELECTRICAL PANEL
128 NORTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/24/2023	SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES	SOLAR PANELS
143 DANIEL DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/24/2023		VARIATION - CSY FENCE
777 EAST GRAND AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/24/2023		NEW 120VOLTS WR GFCI TO NEW PUMP STATION
1042 DANIEL DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/25/2023	TRIPPLE M CONCRETE	DRIVEWAY, GARAGE FLOOR , SIDEWALK
11 WEST GREEN STREET 708	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/25/2023	MEC MILAN ENGINEERING & CONS	ELECTRICAL PANEL
1137 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/25/2023	IDENTITY SERVICES LLC	WALL SIGN
635 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	04/25/2023	DONEGAL SERVICES	HOME DEMO
1008 SOUTH ADDISON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/26/2023	SOLTSYS CONSTRUCTION	SIDING , SOFFIT , GUTTERS , FASCIA
500 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/26/2023		ANTENNAS
720 EAST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	04/26/2023	MORGAN HARBOUR CONSTRUCTION	SPECULATIVE OFFICE
1045 SOUTH DOLORES DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/27/2023	THE FAIR PLUMBER	SEWER REPAIR
1105 BROOKWOOD STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/27/2023		R/R ROOF
452 SOUTH WALNUT STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/27/2023	CARDINAL FENCE & SUPPLY INC	FENCE
508 EAST JEFFERSON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/27/2023	SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES	SOLAR PANELS
750 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	04/27/2023		KITCHEN REMODEL
760 LARSEN LANE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	04/27/2023	SMG SECURITY SYSTEMS	FIRE ALARM

763 LARSEN COURT 834 SOUTH DENNIS DRIVE 35 EAST PAMELA DRIVE 405 EAST PINE AVENUE 600 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE BENSENVILLE BENSENVILLE BENSENVILLE BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE ACTIVE ACTIVE ACTIVE ACTIVE	04/27/2023 04/27/2023 04/28/2023 04/28/2023 04/28/2023	SMG SECURITY SYSTEMS JUNIOR'S LANDSCAPING ARS OF ILLINOIS FOUR SEASONS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING	FIRE ALARM PATIO , SIDEWALK REPLACE A/C & FURNACE A/C REPLACEMENT VARIATION - NEW WAREHOUSE (600-700 DEVON)
--	---	--	--	--	---